

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.4463 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
18.	21.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Despite service of notice, respondent No.3 did not choose to put up his appearance. This Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity to him. At request of learned counsel for respondent Nos.2, 4 & 5, post on 23.06.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	